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DEPARTMENT NAME: 501 ER&R, Surplus, Online Auction

ASSET#

766
767
212

8783
227
401
141

765
123
796
176
49

Decription

1997 Ford Dump Truck

1997 Ford Dump Truck

1992 Caterpillar Leader

dark Forklift

1998 Fabtech rock screen

1986 6MC Brigadeer flat bed

1991 Ford Cab & Chassis

1997 Ford Dump Truck

2003 Kenworth Dump Truck

1992 Caterpillar Leader

2001 Caterpillar Grader

2013 Ford Cab & Chassis

Orignial Cost

45815

24840

57675

24210
18462
76544

79735
115465
140648
207885

26469

Model #

LT9000

LT9000

936E
FG20
PRO

LTS9000

LT9000
T800B
938G
140 H

F350

Serial ft Vin#

1FDZU90W7VVA12267

1FDZU90W5VVA12266

4SB02594
F17B-D1857

P206A98

1GDM9CU5GV542025
1FDZY90X7MVA35785

1FDZU90W7VVA12267
1NKDLBOX93R397270

6WS01289
2ZK06559

1FDRF3H6XDEB19971

License # Condition

fair

fair

fair

fair

good

good

fair

fair

fair

fair

good

fair

Min Bid

Amount


